Junior Women

Pos Time

00:26:25
00:26:56
00:27:24
00:27:32
00:27:54
00:28:24
00:28:40
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:33
00:29:41
00:29:48
00:29:53
00:29:57
00:30:09
00:30:22
00:30:31
00:30:32
00:30:53
00:31:09
00:31:33
00:31:38
00:33:09
00:34:12
00:35:07
00:18:14
00:18:53
00:19:02
00:19:25
00:19:26
00:19:45
00:20:26
00:08:32
00:09:17
00:09:34
00:09:43
00:10:38
00:11:19
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Team
Salford Harriers & AC

University of Birmingham AC and Cross Country Club

Loughborough Students AC
Vale Royal Ac
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Timel

00:08:46
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:08
00:08:39

University of Birmingham AC and Cross Country Club B 00:09:24

Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Loughborough Students AC B

St Mary's University Athletics Club
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Charnwood AC

Rotherham Harriers And Ac
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Salford Harriers & AC B
Tonbridge Ac

Mansfield Harriers

Keighley & Craven AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Reading AC

Stroud & District AC

Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Leven Valley AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Burton AC

Vale Royal Ac B

Retford AC

Huntingdonshire AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Swindon Harriers

St Mary's University Athletics Club B
City Of Norwich AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Rotherham Harriers And Ac B
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Derby Athletic Club

Halifax Harriers & AC

Notts AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Trafford Athletic Club

00:09:16
00:09:18
00:09:34
00:09:32
00:09:28
00:09:58
00:09:00
00:09:39
00:09:44
00:08:58
00:09:27
00:09:37
00:09:28
00:09:43
00:09:29
00:10:52
00:10:02
00:09:41
00:10:16
00:10:03
00:11:47
00:08:42
00:09:05
00:08:48
00:10:06
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:23
00:08:32
00:09:17
00:09:34
00:09:43
00:10:38
00:11:19

Pos1 Namel

(4)  FreyaMurdoch
(11) HannahKinane
(10) India Frost

(9) Darcey Murphy

(2) EllaDavey

(16) ImogenJones

(12) Lyra MacDonald
(14) Lyla Danobrega
(22) Lottie McLaren
(21) Madeleine Pearce
(18) LylaBryan

(32) Isabella Waugh
(7)  Faith Taylor

(25) Darcy Slattery
(30) Florrie Mclver-Hall
(6) Beth Hamilton
(17) Maggie Hudson
(24) Rosie West

(19) Georgina Langdon
(29) Freya McFadden
(20) Alicia Tomlinson
(38) Ellen Douglas

(83) Emilia Frost

(26) Maisie Rose Trueman
(36) Megan White

(34) Francesca Sedgewick
(40) Rosie Mead

(3) Jennifer Leggate
(8)  EllaSpencer

(5) LolaSutton

(35) Rosie Dickety

(27) Madeleine Jacks
(81) MarciWalsh

(15) Liberty Whyte

(1) Katie Pye

(13) lIris Clarke

(23) Nia Harrison Sargent
(28) Megan Sayers

(87) Sophie Armitage
(39) Rafaella Ingleby-Castleton

Time2

00:08:51
00:08:59
00:09:15
00:09:26
00:09:32
00:09:17
00:09:57
00:09:42
00:09:41
00:09:46
00:09:44
00:09:49
00:09:44
00:09:43
00:09:49
00:10:09
00:10:38
00:10:29
00:10:02
00:10:00
00:10:43
00:09:26
00:11:22
00:09:56
00:10:45
00:11:41
00:11:09
00:09:33
00:09:49
00:10:15
00:09:19
00:09:44
00:10:00
00:11:03
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Pos2 Name2

Jasmine Wright
Willow Baker
Erin Wells
Sophie Harding
Yasmin Grant
Isabelle Chapell
Ruby James
Freya Perry
Charlotte Wormley
Isabelle Gregg
Rachel Newport
Alice Fearn
Natasha McBride
Elena Bartalotta
Polly Moses
Grace Manson
Lara Brown

Lucy Donaghey
Ella Newman
Daisy Judson
Holly Moffatt
Marina Bailey
Olivia Coles
Saffron Bowley
Molly Roberts
Hannah Foster
Izzie Newman
Isabel Mansley
Emily Blackstock
Emma McCluskey
Esme Jonas

Evie Marston
Harper Tompkin
Islay Pearson

Time3

00:08:48
00:08:49
00:09:01
00:08:58
00:09:45
00:09:44
00:09:29
00:09:49
00:09:37
00:10:08
00:10:14
00:09:47
00:10:59
00:10:28
00:10:21
00:10:52
00:10:06
00:10:17
00:11:02
00:10:51
00:10:42
00:10:52
00:10:10
00:12:02
00:12:08
00:12:29
00:12:12
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Pos3 Name3

Sophia Roiditis
Evelina Powell
Emma McLennan
Eva Jha

Ana Passos
Charlotte Vickers
Monika Panoutsou
Abbe Clarke
Lauren Wormley
Emilia Willis
Chelsie Locker
Annabelle Sibley
Abigail Radcliffe
Isabella Backhouse
Jess Poland

Katie Leese

Katie Buckley
Imogen Saunders
Alexandra Marden
Ruby Dickenson
Keira Haxton

lona Barrowdale-Smith
Lisha Jackson
Connie Lees

Ruby Carrington
Penelope Thornton
Lily Reindel



Pos Time Team Timel Pos1l Namel Time2 Pos2 Name2 Time3 Pos3 Name3
41 00:12:23 Mansfield Harriers B 00:12:23 (41) Amy Newbould



